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0101746
0079999
0094442
0100733
0103292
0107560
0107559
0104994
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Moyennes Tournois et Ligues du 01/10/2015 au 30/09/2016

CHAUVIN Elisa
REDELBERG Patricia
DESSONS Catherine
ADNOT Sandrine
BERTRAND Sandrine
FAURE Francine
THAS Clara
MARETTE Christelle
LIGIER Dominique
BAZOUIN Chantal
OUDART Valérie
GILBAIN Sylvie
BROSSARD Juliette
CINETIERE Lola
STIAK-CORNEILLE Loane

DESSONS Frangois
PARISOT Philippe
BAILLY Fabrice
SALINGUE Guillaume
REDELBERG Christophe
CHENAYER Christian
CHAMPY Pascal
GLAVIER Dominique
STEPHAN Danny
REDELBERG Daniel
BERTRAND Dominique
LIGIER Michel
CHAMPY Daniel
PERRIN Claude
KREBS Jean-Frangois
DEMEULE Jean-Louis
FAURE Marc

ADNOT Philippe
RINGENBACH Pierre
STOCCO Laurent
LEGRAND Jean-Paul
TRAILIN Alexandre
BRUNEL Daniel
MONTSERRAT Laurent
MORA Damien
LARCHER Claude
PREVOSTAT Marc
COROYER Geoffrey
GOURIER Alain
CHAMPY Alain
CONSEIL Alain
BERNARD Alain
MARGUET Jean-Frangois
MORLET Philippe
MATHIEU Florentin
RAFFIN Didier
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
MARGUET Lucas
JANSON Benoit
HENRION Yves
DELSART Bruno
ADNOT Lilian

DEGAY Simon
MIDOUX Alexy
BERNARD Sofiane
MARGUET Stéphane
GIBEAUX Joél
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13090
27442
17865
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8831
4329
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39402

6746
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44301
13417
581
14763
29877
14565
39003
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3809
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167,53
157,71
156,81
154,01
152,29
152,26
120,25
113,83
112,11

193,15
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119,03
106,03
92,70
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117,83

115,19

141,31
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MOTELET Noél
CHAUVIN Gilbert
BOUVET Alain
BAZOUIN Bernard
LIVET Thomas

AUDURIER Dominique
SARTELET Patrick Georges

DEMIZIEUX Frangois
SIMONIN Kévin
DA SILVA Jessy
PINON Enzo
CABANNE Basile
MASKO Dylan
CAGNIANT Kévin
CUSSANT Logann
MENEGOLI Mattéo
VANHEULE Yves
BATY Timéo
GAROFALO Teddy
LEBON Alexandre
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24111
3768
12010
6592
12141
10739
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24
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111,86

24111
3768
12010
6592
12141
10739

150
24
78
48
90
96

160,74
157,00
153,97
137,33
134,90
111,86



